12014.3w
0.2 mm Pitch, 0.9 mm Height FPC Connectors
FH43B Series
■Features
1. 0.2 mm pitch low profile bottom contact
FPC connector
Maximizes space with contact pitch of 0.2 mm, a mated
height of 0.9 mm, and mounted depth of 2.77 mm.

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH43B Series●0.2 mm Pitch, 0.9 mm Height FPC Connectors
■Connector Dimensions
 Unit: mm
Product No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E
FH43B-21S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2810-0-** 21 5.8 3.6 4 4.53 5.29
FH43B-25S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2804-8-** 25 6.6 4.4 4.8 5.33 6.09
FH43B-29S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2811-3-** 29 7.4 5.2 5.6 6.13 6.89
FH43B-31S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2808-9-** 31 7.8 5.6 6 6.53 7.29
FH43B-35S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2803-5-** 35 8.6 6.4 6.8 7.33 8.09
FH43B-41S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2809-1-** 41 9.8 7.6 8 8.53 9.29
FH43B-45S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2812-6-** 45 10.6 8.4 8.8 9.33 10.09
FH43B-51S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2806-3-** 51 11.8 9.6 10 10.53 11.29
FH43B-61S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2805-0-** 61 13.8 11.6 12 12.53 13.29
FH43B-71S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2807-6-** 71 15.8 13.6 14 14.53 15.29
Product No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E
FH43BW-21S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2822-0-** 21 5.8 3.6 4 4.53 5.29
FH43BW-25S-0.2SHW(**) - 25 6.6 4.4 4.8 5.33 6.09
FH43BW-29S-0.2SHW(**) - 29 7.4 5.2 5.6 6.13 6.89
FH43BW-31S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2820-4-** 31 7.8 5.6 6 6.53 7.29
FH43BW-35S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2821-7-** 35 8.6 6.4 6.8 7.33 8.09
FH43BW-41S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2813-9-** 41 9.8 7.6 8 8.53 9.29
FH43BW-45S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2815-4-** 45 10.6 8.4 8.8 9.33 10.09
FH43BW-51S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2814-1-** 51 11.8 9.6 10 10.53 11.29
FH43BW-61S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2816-7-** 61 13.8 11.6 12 12.53 13.29
FH43BW-71S-0.2SHW(**) CL580-2819-5-** 71 15.8 13.6 14 14.53 15.29
(Note 1) This product is packaged on tape and reel and is only sold in full reel quantities of either 5,000 or 500 piece reels.
Please place orders by full reel quantities.
P Enlarged figure
Contact point